Department of Development Services & Environmental Management

Type

Single Family Subtotals

Multi Family Subtotals
Manufactured Homes Subtotals
Commercial Buildings Subtotals
Industrial Buildings Subtotals
Public Buildings Subtotals
Demolitions Subtotals
Swimming Pools Subtotals
Signs Subtotals

Accessory Buildings Subtotals
Commercial Foundations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

SFD Additions Subtotals

SFD Alterations Subtotals
Commercial Additions Subtotals
Commercial Alterations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

Siding Subtotals

Roofing Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals
Gas Subtotals

Doors and Windows Subtotals
Deck Replacement Subtotals

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

INSPECTIONS

Building Subtotals
Electrical Subtotals
Gas Subtotals
Mechanical Subtotals
Plumbing Subtotals
Total

Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections
Monthly Report
9/1/2021 through 9/30/2021

NEW CONSTRUCTION
# Permits # Buildings Valuations
45 45 $10,752,839.00
0
1 1 $531,968.00
6 $2,905,000.00
0
0
2 2 $65,500.00
6 6 $390,515.00
8 8 $27,700.00
18 18 $597,755.00
3 3 $43,000.00
99 99 $15,314,277.00
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS
# Permits # Buildings Valuations
15 15 $1,210,031.00
86 86 $1,627,465.22
0
8 8 $204,900.00
109 109 $3,042,396.22
VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS
# Permits # Buildings Valuations
2 2 $20,250.00
102 102 $1,054,393.10
118 118 $900,746.66
41 41 $110,685.72
13 13 $26,599.00
0
16 16 $26,320.00
56 56 $256,266.00
0
348 348 $2,395,260.48
556 556 $20,751,933.70
1,535
412
137
291
228
2,603
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Fees

$120,895.66

$8,864.85
$37,794.13

$1,154.08
$4,614.30
$1,817.80
$13,344.88
$2,281.93
$190,767.63

Fees

$9,145.31
$21,867.33

$3,851.77
$34,864.41

Fees

$627.35
$25,378.21
$10,637.13
$4,294.43
$1,268.45

$1,273.30
$9,796.48

$53,275.35
$278,907.39



