## Department of Development Services & Environmental Management Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections Monthly Report

## 9/1/2021 through 9/30/2021 NEW CONSTRUCTION

Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Single Family Subtotals	45	45	\$10,752,839.00	\$120,895.66
Multi Family Subtotals	0			•
Manufactured Homes Subtotals	11	11	\$531,968.00	\$8,864.85
Commercial Buildings Subtotals	6	6	\$2,905,000.00	\$37,794.13
Industrial Buildings Subtotals	0			
Public Buildings Subtotals	0			
Demolitions Subtotals	2	2	\$65,500.00	\$1,154.08
Swimming Pools Subtotals	6	6	\$390,515.00	\$4,614.30
Signs Subtotals	8	8	\$27,700.00	\$1,817.80
Accessory Buildings Subtotals	18	18	\$597,755.00	\$13,344.88
Commercial Foundations Subtotals	3	3	\$43,000.00	\$2,281.93
SUB TOTAL	99	99	\$15,314,277.00	\$190,767.63
	ALTERATIONS A	ND ADDITIONS		
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
SFD Additions Subtotals	15	15	\$1,210,031.00	\$9,145.31
SFD Alterations Subtotals	86	86	\$1,627,465.22	\$21,867.33
Commercial Additions Subtotals	0		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, ,
Commercial Alterations Subtotals	8	8	\$204,900.00	\$3,851.77
SUB TOTAL	109	109	\$3,042,396.22	\$34,864.41
VELC	CITY HALL/QUICK TO	JRN/EXPRESS PER	MITS	·
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Siding Subtotals	2	2	\$20,250.00	\$627.35
Roofing Subtotals	102	102	\$1,054,393.10	\$25,378.21
Mechanical Subtotals	118	118	\$900,746.66	\$10,637.13
Electrical Subtotals	41	41	\$110,685.72	\$4,294.43
Plumbing Subtotals	13	13	\$26,599.00	\$1,268.45
Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals	0			•
Gas Subtotals	16	16	\$26,320.00	\$1,273.30
Doors and Windows Subtotals	56	56	\$256,266.00	\$9,796.48
Deck Replacement Subtotals	0			
SUB TOTAL	348	348	\$2,395,260.48	\$53,275.35
TOTAL	556	556	\$20,751,933.70	\$278,907.39
INSPECTIONS				
Building Subtotals	1,535			
Electrical Subtotals	412			
Gas Subtotals	137			
Mechanical Subtotals	291			
meenameal oubtotals	231			

228

2,603

**Plumbing Subtotals** 

Total